Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kai Jackson - (945686) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.42
34.87
34.87
34.99
35.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.42
34.87
34.99
35.19
34.87

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

428
412
412
407
401

WA Pts

428
412
407
401
412

Round
H
H
H
H
F

Round

H
H
H

Date

05/02/22
23/02/19
28/02/20
31/03/19
23/02/19

Date

05/02/22
28/02/20
31/03/19
23/02/19
23/02/19

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Venue

Winchester
London
London
Aldershot

London

Venue

Winchester
London
Aldershot
London

London

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist

Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



