Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kai Jackson - (945686) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.42	428	Н	05/02/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	Alton & Dist	1
34.87	412	Н	23/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Guildford Ct	1
34.87	412	Н	28/02/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	London		1
34.99	407	Н	31/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	1
35.19	401	F	23/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Guildford Ct	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.42	428	Н	05/02/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	Alton & Dist	1
34.87	412	Н	28/02/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	London		1
34.99	407	Н	31/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	1
35.19	401	F	23/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Guildford Ct	1
34.87	412	Н	23/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Guildford Ct	1